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HOME TEAM
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GAMECHANGER

GOLD CARIBBEAN RUM,
SPICED CARIBBEAN RUM,
ORANGE JUICE,
PINEAPPLE JUICE,
CREAM OF COCONUT,
AND A DASH OF
FRESH GRATED NUTMEG

$9 / $1

We give you the mix, you add the Rum
HALF GALLON $16.00
GALLON $30.00
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FROZEN IRISH COFFEE
TULLAMORE DEW, HOODOO, VIETNAMESE ICED

COFFEE, COCOA NIBS, SMOKED SALT
$10 / $12
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HOME TEAM BBQ
SULLIVAN’S ISLAND
2209 MIDDLE STREET
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843.225.RIBS X 3
HOMETEAMBBQ.COM
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COCKTAILS

GREEN MACHINE

$10

Cathead Vodka, Green Tea, St. Elder, Mint, Cucumber, Lime

SPICY PALOMA

$10

Milagro Blanco, Death Relish Agave, Grapefruit, Lime,

Hellfire Shrub, Soda, Citrus Salt

SIMPLE MAN

$10

Jim Beam Bonded, Peach, Fresh Lime, Sweet Tealce

(arelaxing porch sipper)

HOME TEAM MICHELADA

Coors Banquet, Natural Blonde, Pepper Vinegar,

HT Hot Sauce, Rub Salt, Lime

- Add shot of Mezcal or Tequila on the side

WINE

SPARKLING
PROSECCO, ZONIN, VENETO, IT, NV (187 ML)

ROSE
CASTEL DE MAURES, COTES DE PROVENCE
WHITE

PINOT GRIGIO, SANTA MARINA, ITALY ‘18
CHARDONNAY, MURPHY GOOD, CA ‘17
SAUVIGNON BLANC, PROPHECY,NZ ‘17

RED

MALBEC, KAIKEN, ARGENTINA ‘17
PINOT NOIR, CARMEL ROAD, CA ‘16
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, STORYPOINT, CA ‘16

$6

$9

$7/$28

$7/$28
$8/$32
$8/$32

$7/$28
$8/$32
$8/$32

PACKAGED BEER

AMSTEL LIGHT

AVERY ELLIES BROWN CAN
BECKS NA

BELLS 2 HEARTED

BLUE MOON

BOLD ROCK CAROLINA CIDER
CIGAR CITY JAI ALAIIPA
COAST KOLSCH CAN

COORS ORIGINAL CAN
CORONA & CORONALT

DOS EQUIS AMBER
GUINNESS 160Z CAN
HEINEKEN

HOLY CITY PLUFF MUD PORTER CAN
ISLAND COASTAL LAGER

LO FI MEXICAN LAGER
MICHELOB LIGHT

MUNKLE GULLY WASHER WIT
NEW BELGIUM FAT TIRE CAN
PACIFICO

PALMETTO IDLE SPEED SALTED LIME LAGER
SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE
SIERRA NEVADA OTRA VEZ
TECATE CAN

STELLA ARTOIS

STONE IPA

WESTBROOK GOSE CAN
WESTBROOK IPA CAN
WESTBROOK ONE CLAW CAN
WESTBROOK WHITE THAI CAN
WHITE CLAW BLACK CHERRY
WHITE CLAW MANGO
YUENGLING LAGER

$6.00
$6.00
$4.00
$7.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$4.00

$5.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$4.00

DRAFT BEER

HOME TEAM- NOSE TO ALE $6
CATAWBA- WHITE ZOMBIE $7
SIERRA NEVADA ROTATING $7
NEW BELGIUM - VODDOO RANGER $7
FOUNDERS- ALL DAY IPA $7
REVELRY- POKE THE BEAR PALE ALE $7
ROTATING TAP (PLEASE ASK SERVER) $7
ROTATING TAP (PLEASE ASK SERVER) $7

DRINKS FOR ALL AGES

SWEET OR UNSWEET TEA $2.75
FOUNTAIN SODA $2.75
BOTTLED SODA $3.50

Coke, Cheerwine, Orange Fanta, Sundrop,
IBC Root Beer and Cream Soda

DESSERTS

BANANA PUDDING $4.95
FLOATS $6.75

Coke, Cheerwine, Orange Fanta, IBC Root Beer or
Cream Soda

SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM $2.50
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VISIT OUR OTHER HOME TEAM BBQ STORES
WEST ASHLEY - 1205 ASHLEY RIVER BLVD
DOWNTOWN - 126 WILLIMAN STREET
ASPEN CO - 38750 HWY 82





